FEES STRUCTURE (2025-26)			
CLASS	Monthly fees	Quarterly fees	Yearly fees
Deposit date	Before 15th of every month	Before 15th of every month	Before 30th of April 25
Discount policy	No Discount	Rs.300/- Discount every quarter	2 months fees discount
NUR, JKG,SKG	Rs. 1300/-	Rs. 3600/-	Rs. 13000/-
1,2,3	Rs. 1500/-	Rs. 4200/-	Rs. 15000/-
4,5,6	Rs. 1600/-	Rs. 4500/-	Rs. 16000/-
7,8,9	Rs. 1900/-	Rs. 5400/-	Rs. 19000/-
10,11,12	Rs. 2400/-	Rs. 6900/-	Rs. 24000/-